South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 05:26:34 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4861 General Bill, By Coleman, Cotty, G.M. Smith, W.D. Smith, Allen, G.A. Brown, Davenport, Delleney, Emory,
Harrison, Howard, Jennings, Lourie, McCraw, J.M. Neal, Ott, Phillips, Sheheen, Sinclair, F.N. Smith, J.E. Smith, Talley,
Weeks, Whatley, Witherspoon and J. Young
Summary: Hunting and fishing citations, failure to comply with is grounds for suspension of driver's license

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-25-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
SUSPENSION OF DRIVER'S LICENSE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH TRAFFIC CITATIONS ISSUED IN SOUTH
CAROLINA OR A COMPACT JURISDICTION, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE SUSPENSION OF DRIVER'S LICENSE FOR
FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH A CITATION FOR A VIOLATION OF TITLE 50 OR ANOTHER LAW REGULATING HUNTING
OR FISHING ISSUED IN THIS OR ANOTHER COMPACT JURISDICTION.

03/06/02
03/06/02
04/24/02
04/29/02
04/30/02
04/30/02

05/01/02
05/08/02
05/09/02
05/15/02
05/15/02

House
House
House

House
House

House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-26

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-33
Scrivener's error corrected

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Walker HJ-32

Requests for debate-Rep(s). A. Young, Stuart, Witherspoon, Bales, Rutherford, Frye, Coates, Ott,
Hinson, Breeland, Sharpe, Davenport and Gourdine HJ-33
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 2, 2002 HJ-51

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 9, 2002 HJ-62

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 14, 2002 HJ-40

Tabled HJ-104

Roll call Yeas-74 Nays-30 HJ-107

Page 1 of 1



