South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 05:26:34 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4861 General Bill, By Coleman, Cotty, G.M. Smith, W.D. Smith, Allen, G.A. Brown, Davenport, Delleney, Emory, Harrison, Howard, Jennings, Lourie, McCraw, J.M. Neal, Ott, Phillips, Sheheen, Sinclair, F.N. Smith, J.E. Smith, Talley, Weeks, Whatley, Witherspoon and J. Young

Summary: Hunting and fishing citations, failure to comply with is grounds for suspension of driver's license

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-25-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO SUSPENSION OF DRIVER'S LICENSE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH TRAFFIC CITATIONS ISSUED IN SOUTH CAROLINA OR A COMPACT JURISDICTION, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE SUSPENSION OF DRIVER'S LICENSE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH A CITATION FOR A VIOLATION OF TITLE 50 OR ANOTHER LAW REGULATING HUNTING OR FISHING ISSUED IN THIS OR ANOTHER COMPACT JURISDICTION.

03/06/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
03/06/02	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-26
04/24/02	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-33
04/29/02		Scrivener's error corrected
04/30/02	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Walker HJ-32
04/30/02	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). A. Young, Stuart, Witherspoon, Bales, Rutherford, Frye, Coates, Ott,
		Hinson, Breeland, Sharpe, Davenport and Gourdine HJ-33
05/01/02	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 2, 2002 HJ-51
05/08/02	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 9, 2002 HJ-62
05/09/02	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 14, 2002 HJ-40
05/15/02	House	Tabled HJ-104
05/15/02	House	Roll call Yeas-74 Navs-30 HJ-107